
# ROUTE 9 & TEXAS ROAD

A. 2018/2019 Season - up to 2"

B. 2018/2019* Season - 2.1" to 4"

C. 2018/2019* Season - 4.1" to 6"

D. 2018/2019* Season - 6.1" to 9"

E. 2018/2019* Season - 9.1" to 12"

F.
TOTAL BID AMOUNT                                

(Items A through E)

VEHICLES/EQUIPMENT
 NO. OF 

VEHICLES 

 UNIT PRICE 

PER HOUR 

 NO. OF 

VEHICLES 

 UNIT PRICE 

PER HOUR 

Class II 1 350.00$          1 349.00$          

Class III 1 350.00$          1 349.00$          

Loader 1 400.00$          1 399.00$          

Loader/Backhoe 1 400.00$          1 -$                

Clearing Sidewalks
 UNIT PRICE 

PER HOUR 
350.00$          

 UNIT PRICE 

PER HOUR 
414.00$          

# ALTERNATE NO. 1 UNION HILL ROAD 

1A. 2018/2019* Season - up to 2"

1B. 2018/2019* Season - 2.1" to 4"

1C. 2018/2019* Season - 4.1" to 6"

1D. 2018/2019* Season - 6.1" to 9"

1E. 2018/2019* Season - 9.1" to 12"

1F.
TOTAL BID AMOUNT                                

(Items 1A through 1E)

VEHICLES/EQUIPMENT
 NO. OF 

VEHICLES 

 UNIT PRICE 

PER HOUR 

 NO. OF 

VEHICLES 

 UNIT PRICE 

PER HOUR 

Class II 1 350.00$          1 349.00$          

Class III 1 350.00$          1 349.00$          

Loader 1 400.00$          1 399.00$          

Loader/Backhoe 1 400.00$          1 -$                

Bid #2021-20 Parking Lot Snow Removal

Marlboro Township

4,998.00$                                

8,568.00$                                

10,948.00$                              

5,500.00$                                

9,000.00$                                

12,000.00$                              

BID AMOUNT

1,750.00$                                

3,400.00$                                

Wed., Aug. 4, 2021 @ 10:00 AM

2,618.00$                                

12,138.00$                              

39,270.00$                              

2,737.00$                                

4,046.00$                                

6,426.00$                                

9,044.00$                                

23,681.00$                              

BID AMOUNT

15,000.00$                              

44,500.00$                              

Tri County Turf 

81 John White Road

Cranbury, NJ 08512

BID AMOUNT

1,428.00$                                

4,800.00$                                

7,250.00$                                

10,000.00$                              

27,200.00$                              

BID AMOUNT

3,000.00$                                

Garden Irrigation

316 Tennent Road

Morganville, NJ 07751


