Marlboro Township Bid #2021-20 Parking Lot Snow Removal Wed., Aug. 4, 2021 @ 10:00 AM

		Garden Irrigation		Tri County Turf		
		316 Tennent Road		81 John White Road		
		Morganville, N	Morganville, NJ 07751		Cranbury, NJ 08512	
#	ROUTE 9 & TEXAS ROAD	BID AMOUNT		BID AMOUN	Т	
A.	2018/2019 Season - up to 2"	\$	1,750.00	\$	1,428.00	
B.	2018/2019* Season - 2.1" to 4"	\$	3,400.00	\$	2,737.00	
C.	2018/2019* Season - 4.1" to 6"	\$	4,800.00	\$	4,046.00	
D.	2018/2019* Season - 6.1" to 9"	\$	7,250.00	\$	6,426.00	
E.	2018/2019* Season - 9.1" to 12"	\$	10,000.00	\$	9,044.00	
F.	TOTAL BID AMOUNT (Items A through E)	\$	27,200.00	\$	23,681.00	
	(ILEITIS A LITTOUGH L)					

VEHICLES/EQUIPMENT	NO. OF VEHICLES	UNIT PRICE PER HOUR	NO. OF VEHICLES		UNIT PRICE PER HOUR
	VEHICLES		VERICLES	_	
Class II	1	\$ 350.00	1	\$	349.00
Class III	1	\$ 350.00	1	\$	349.00
Loader	1	\$ 400.00	1	\$	399.00
Loader/Backhoe	1	\$ 400.00	1	\$	-

Classian Cidewalks	UNIT PRICE	250.00	UNIT PRICE	φ.	444.00
Clearing Sidewalks	PER HOUR [→]	350.00	PER HOUR	Ф	414.00

#	ALTERNATE NO. 1 UNION HILL ROAD	BID AMOUNT		BID AMOUNT	
1A.	2018/2019* Season - up to 2"	\$	3,000.00	\$	2,618.00
1B.	2018/2019* Season - 2.1" to 4"	\$	5,500.00	\$	4,998.00
1C.	2018/2019* Season - 4.1" to 6"	\$	9,000.00	\$	8,568.00
1D.	2018/2019* Season - 6.1" to 9"	\$	12,000.00	\$	10,948.00
1E.	2018/2019* Season - 9.1" to 12"	\$	15,000.00	\$	12,138.00
16	TOTAL BID AMOUNT	· ·	44,500.00	\$	39,270.00
1F.	(Items 1A through 1E)	Ψ	₹₹,300.00	Ψ	33,270.00

VEHICLES/EQUIPMENT	NO. OF VEHICLES	UNIT PRICE PER HOUR	NO. OF VEHICLES	_	INIT PRICE PER HOUR
Class II	1	\$ 350.00	1	\$	349.00
Class III	1	\$ 350.00	1	\$	349.00
Loader	1	\$ 400.00	1	\$	399.00
Loader/Backhoe	1	\$ 400.00	1	\$	-